
  

 

PROCUREMENT OPERATIONS  
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE 
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 29, 2011 @ 2:00 P.M. 

NORTHLINE PARKING INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS #11-35 
   
 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

1. Name:  HCC 
Address: 3100 Main St,  
City, Zip:  Houston, TX  77002 
Phone:   
Fax: 
Email: glenn.jarrett@hccs.edu 

Glenn Jarrett 

2. Name: Llewelyn –Davies Sahni 
Address: 5120 Woodway Dr, Ste 8010 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77056-1723 
Phone: 713-850-1500 
Fax: 713-850-1023 
Email: dtupper@theldnet.com 

Dave Tupper 
Raul Hernandez 

3. Name: The Horizon Group 
Address: 4204 Bellaire 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77025 
Phone: 713-660-8282 
Fax: 713-660-0102 
Email: bfrancis@hgiusa.com 

Bob Francis, Estimator 
 

4. Name: Southwest Construction 
Address: 5889 W 34th St 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77094 
Phone: 713-667-9345 
Fax: 713-812-1400 
Email: johnnymcguire@hotmail.com 

Not Listed 

5. Name: Jerdon Enterprise, L.P. 
Address: 13403 Redfish Dr. 
City, Zip: Stafford, TX  77477 
Phone: 281-261-5000 
Fax: 281-261-5500 
Email: estimating@jerdonlp.com/drvincent@jersonlp.com 

Darrol Vincent, Estimator 

6. Name: Miner-Dederick Construction 
Address: 1532 Peden 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77006 
Phone: 713-529-3001 
Fax: 713-529-6321 
Email: elliottgray@minerdederick.com 

Elliott Gray, Estimator 

7. Name: Gilbane Building Co. 
Address: 1331 Lamar, Ste 1170 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77006 
Phone: 713-209-1873 
Fax: 713-209-1967 
Email: dlandry@gilbaneco.com 

Dawn Landry, Sr. Business 
Development Manager 

8. Name: A-1 Construction Services 
Address: 6217 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77041 
Phone: 713-975-1819 
Fax: 713-975-9158 
Email: sbeatty@a1sp.com/bdolan@a1sp.com 

Scott Beatty 
Ben Dolan 
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 COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE NAME 

9. Name: Enterprise Commercial Paving 
Address: 10 Stokes St 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77022 
Phone: 713-824-7583 
Fax: 713-432-7504 
Email: asanabria@ecpaving.com/jharris@ecpaving.com 

Antero Sanabria, Estimator 
Jonathon Harris 

10. Name: Corner Rock Construction 
Address: 2322 Eaglerock 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77080 
Phone: 713-973-2924 
Fax: 832-433-7224 
Email: rosalle@crcllc.biz/benr@crcllc.biz 

Rosalle Brockman 
Ben Reyes 

11. Name: Environments & Co. 
Address: 21550 Provincial Blvd 
City, Zip: Katy, TX  77450 
Phone: 281-759-1513 
Fax: 281-759-1723 
Email: cposey@environmentsco.com 

Carmen Posey, RA, RLA 
Project Landscape Architect 

12. Name: ESPA Corp. 
Address: 7120 Grand Blvd 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77071 
Phone: 713-680-0080 
Fax: 
Email: wbrown@espacorp.com 

Willie V. Brown, P.E. 

13. Name: W.A. Robbins Construction 
Address: 4622 Dagg Rd 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77048 
Phone: 713-644-5823 
Fax: 713-644-5422 
Email: jpjohnson2@warobbinsconstruction.com 

Julian Johnson, Estimator 

14. Name: RHJ-JOC 
Address: 1000 S Loop W, Ste 100 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77054 
Phone: 713-440-7674 
Fax: 713-440-7678 
Email: vhuggans@rhjcompanies.com 

Vernon Huggans, Project Manager 

15. Name: SpawGlass: Civil Construction 
Address: 13800 West Rd 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77041 
Phone: 281-970-5300 
Fax: 281-970-5310 
Email: linsey.boraud@spawglass.com 

Isaias Alonso, PM 

16. Name: J&B Construction  
Address: PO Box 741945 
City, Zip: Houston, TX 
Phone: 281-935-1069 
Fax: 
Email: jbconstructioncoinc@aol.com 

Brian Owens, Owner 

17. Name: Tribble Stephens Construction, Ltd. 
Address: 8588 Katy Freeway, Suite 100 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77024 
Phone: 713-554-7024 
Fax: 713-973-7107 
Email: jharris@tribblestephens.com 

Not Listed 
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18. Name: PMG Property Management Group 
Address: 2723 Houston Ave. 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77009 
Phone: 713-880-2626 
Fax: 713-880-5186 
Email: jovannicastilla@pmglimited.com 

Gio Castilla, Project Manager 

19. Name: Precision 2000 
Address: 6615 Musty Creek 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77459 
Phone: 832-964-5714 
Fax: 
Email: Fernando.escobar10@gmail.com 

Fernando Escobar, PM 

20. Name: J.G.M. Construction 
Address:7710-T Cherry Park Dr, Ste 321 
City, Zip: Houston, TX  77095 
Phone: 832-971-4582 
Fax: 
Email: johngmcguire@hotmail.com 

(See under Southwest Construction) 

21. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

22. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

23. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

24. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

25. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 

 

26. Name: 
Address: 
City, Zip: 
Phone: 
Fax: 
Email: 
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